
OUR LADY OF PEACE CATHOLIC PRIMARY & NURSERY SCHOOL 
School Trips 2018 - 2019 

 
 

School Trips 

Reception 

Reception Farm Visit in 

school 

Monday 25th March  

 

Reception school trip to 
Beale Park 

 

Friday 5th July 2019 – Leave school 9.15am and arrive back at 
3pm. 

Reception to Mass Tuesday 30th October 2018 at 9.30am 

Year One 

AM Zoolab Year 1 Monday 25th February – In school 

Lookout Discovery Centre 
Year 1 – Bracknell 

Thursday 23rd May 2019 

Year Two 

Year 2 Trip to Windsor 
Castle 

 Friday 16th November 9:15am to 2:30pm 

Year Three 

Verulamium Museum  

St Albans 

Friday 3rd May 2019 – 10am to 3pm 

Year Four 

Year 4 Trip to Ufton 

Court  

Wednesday 8
th

 May 2019  - 9.15am to 2.15pm 

Year 5 

Victorian Classroom Year 5 
Trip –Gunnersbury Park 

Wednesday 16th and Friday 18th January 2019 

Learning Dome Year 5 Tuesday 2nd October 2018 – KS2 Hall 9am to 12pm 

Year 6 

Year 6 Residential Trip Wednesday 5th to Friday 7th June 2019 

All 3 Year 6 classes away from school 

 
 


